
 
 

Fiscal Year 2021 
 

 
 

PUBLIC NOTICE OF REGULARLY SCHEDULED MEETINGS OF THE MEMBERS 
OF THE ILLINOIS FINANCE AUTHORITY 

 

 
 

During Fiscal Year 2021, the regular meetings of the Members of the Illinois Finance Authority 
(the “Authority”) will be held on the scheduled dates at the times and places listed below. 

 
An agenda for each regular meeting will be posted at the principal office of the Authority, at the 
location where the meeting is to be held, and at www.il-fa.com at least 48 hours in advance of the  
meeting. 

 
Please check www.il-fa.com for updates to times or locations of regular meetings. Unless 
otherwise noted, regular meetings of the Members will be constituted with a quorum of Members 
physically present at one of the following locations: 

 
 Michael A. Bilandic Building, 160 North LaSalle Street, Suite S-1000, Chicago, IL 60601-

3124 (the “IFA Chicago Office”); or 
 Other locations to be announced. 

 
ILLINOIS FINANCE AUTHORITY 
MEETINGS OF THE MEMBERS 

9:30 AM 
 

Tuesday, July 14, 2020  Tuesday, January 12, 2021 
IFA Chicago Office IFA Chicago Office 

Tuesday, August 11, 2020 Tuesday, February 9, 2021 
IFA Chicago Office IFA Chicago Office 

Tuesday, September 8, 2020 Tuesday, March 9, 2021  
IFA Chicago Office IFA Chicago Office 

Tuesday, October 13, 2020 Tuesday, April 13, 2021  
IFA Chicago Office IFA Chicago Office 

Tuesday, November 10, 2020 Tuesday, May 11, 2021 
IFA Chicago Office IFA Chicago Office 

Tuesday, December 8, 2020 Tuesday, June 8, 2021  
IFA Chicago Office IFA Chicago Office 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

All meetings will be accessible to handicapped individuals in compliance with Executive Order #5 (1979) as well as 
pertinent State and Federal laws upon notification of anticipated attendance. Handicapped persons planning to attend 

any meeting and needing special accommodations should contact Mari Money at the Illinois Finance Authority by 
calling (312)651-1319, TTY (800) 526-0844. 


